
	
	N
	Min. Num. Removals
	Max. Num. Removals
	Average
Num.
Removals
	Average Length (mm)
	Average Width (mm)
	Average Thickness (mm)
	SD Length (mm)
	SD Width (mm)
	SD Thickness (mm)

	Multipolar multifacial
	1
	4
	4
	4
	47.8
	39.5
	32.6
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Unipolar longitudinal
	1
	3
	3
	3
	136.6
	80
	66.6
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Bifacial orthogonal
	1
	5
	5
	5
	39.3
	33.6
	20.4
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Unifacial centripetal
	-
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Bipolar on anvil
	1
	2
	2
	2
	72.8
	72
	35.4
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Bifacial centripetal
	1
	8
	8
	8
	66.8
	66.4
	30.4
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A

	Unifacial bipolar
	-
	
	
	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
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